Meet Results - lllini Heat Invitational — 6/13/09

100 Meter Dash
Catera Posey
Alexandria Harden
Cartez Walker

400 Meter Hurdles
Ciera Ellis

400 Meter Dash
Lisa Crawford
Yakira Washington
Alexandria Harden

200 Meter Dash
Catera Posey

Lisa Crawford
Yakira Washington
Cartez Walker

Long Jump
Catera Posey

Lisa Crawford
Yakira Washington
Cartez Walker

Triple Jump
Alexandria Harden
Kyle Wright
Thayer Harrison

High Jump
Alexandria Harden
Kyle Wright

Pole Vault
Sara Ward

Bantam Girl
Intermediate Girl
Intermediate Boy

Intermediate Girl

Midget Girl
Youth Girl
Intermediate Girl

Bantam Girl
Midget Girl
Youth Girl
Intermediate Boy

YW

3rd

st

1St

1st
znd
1st

1St
znd

16.90
12.60
11.30

1:31

1:13
1:10
1:03

36:00
32:00
27:40
23:30

8-09

10-00
12-03
20-05

37-03
32-03
46-00

5-00
4-08

7-06



