Meet Results - Illini Heat Invitational – 6/13/09

100 Meter Dash			
Catera Posey	Bantam Girl	3 rd	16.90
Alexandria Harden	Intermediate Girl	1 st	12.60
Cartez Walker	Intermediate Boy	1 st	11.30
400 Meter Hurdles			
	tata and the City	3 rd	4.24
Ciera Ellis	Intermediate Girl	3	1:31
400 Meter Dash			
Lisa Crawford	Midget Girl	1 st	1:13
Yakira Washington	Youth Girl	3 rd	1:10
Alexandria Harden	Intermediate Girl	1 st	1:03
200 Meter Dash			
Catera Posey	Bantam Girl	2 nd	36:00
Lisa Crawford	Midget Girl	1 st	32:00
Yakira Washington	Youth Girl	1 st	27:40
Cartez Walker	Intermediate Boy	2 nd	23:30
Long Jump			
Catera Posey	BG	3 rd	8-09
Lisa Crawford	MG	3 rd	10-00
Yakira Washington	YG	1 st	12-03
Cartez Walker	IB	1 st	20-05
Triple Jump			
Alexandria Harden	IG	1 st	37-03
Kyle Wright	IG	2 nd	32-03
Thayer Harrison	YM	1 st	46-00
High Jump			
Alexandria Harden	IG	1 st	5-00
Kyle Wright	IG	2 nd	4-08
Pole Vault			
Sara Ward	YW	1 st	7-06